Page: 1/1 M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD From Date : 13-01-2025
Date : 12-02-2025 Statement Of Account To Date : 14-02-2025
Time :12:19:46
MHO02 MUHAMMAD SHAFI CDC Id: 06684-198633
Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chg. Dt Effect
Balance B/F.... 3,079,798.34 -3,079,798.34
CV010058 13-01-25 T+2 BUY # 335179 SNBL 5 @ 19.37 96.87 -3,079,701.47 09-01-25
CV010064 14-01-25 T+2 BUY # 337632 SNBL 10 @ 18.54 185.37 - 3,079,516.10 10-01-25
CV010064 14-01-25 T+2 SELL # 295576 MARI 100 @ 666 66,599.54 - 3,146,115.64 10-01-25
CV010073 15-01-25 T+2 BUY # 339920 SNBL 2 @ 20.86 41.72 - 3,146,073.92 13-01-25
CV010081 16-01-25 T+2 BUY # 342493 SNBL 3 @ 19.77 59.31 - 3,146,014.61 14-01-25
CV010123 23-01-25 T+2 SELL # 312115 MARI 100 @ 672.73 67,273.31 -3,213,287.92 21-01-25
CV010123 23-01-25 T+2 BUY # 356959 FFC 3000 @ 397.71 1,193,121.66 - 2,020,166.26 21-01-25
CV010132 24-01-25 T+2 SELL # 314511 MARI 100 @ 649.78 64,978.02 -2,085,144.28 22-01-25
CV010142 27-01-25 T+2 SELL # 316941 MARI 50 @ 579.85 28,992.54 -2,114,136.82 23-01-25
CV010150 28-01-25 T+2 SELL # 319392 MARI 50 @ 596.62 29,831.03 -2,143,967.85 24-01-25
CV010150 28-01-25 T+2 BUY # 366287 FFC 2000 @ 408.25 816,500.75 -1,327,467.10 24-01-25
CV010177 31-01-25 T+2 SELL # 325432 FFC 9000 @ 393.41 3,540,654.68 -4,868,121.78 29-01-25
GV010047 31-01-25 CAPITAL GAIN TAX FOR THE MONTH 95,043.32 -4,773,078.46
OF DEC 2024
CV020006 04-02-25 T+2 BUY # 379931 MARI 500 @ 618.65 309,323.57 -4,463,754.89 31-01-25
CV020022 07-02-25 T+2 SELL # 333357 SNBL 20000 @ 408,246.29 -4,872,001.18 04-02-25
20.41
CV020022 07-02-25 T+2 Difference # 181920 SNBL 180000 12,606.60 -4,884,607.78 04-02-25
@ .07
CV020022 07-02-25 T+2 BUY # 385237 APL 1028 @ 480.82 494,284.47 -4,390,323.31 04-02-25
CV020031 10-02-25 T+2 SELL # 334999 MARI 200 @ 566.06 113,212.22 -4,503,535.53 06-02-25
CV020031 10-02-25 T+2 BUY # 387721 APL 1000 @ 479.88 479,882.02 -4,023,653.51 06-02-25
GV020012 10-02-25 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY 30.51 -4,023,623.00
FEE JAN-2025
CV020039 11-02-25 T+2 SELL # 336538 SNBL 110000 @ 2,020,816.82 -6,044,439.82 07-02-25
18.37
CV020047 12-02-25 T+2 SELL # 338072 SNBL 6500 @ 17.84 115,971.40 -6,160,411.22 10-02-25
CV020052 13-02-25 T+2 SELL # 340218 APL 400 @ 477.07 190,827.98 -6,351,239.20 11-02-25
CV020052 13-02-25 T+2 SELL # 340218 SNBL 6228 @ 18.18 113,249.73 - 6,464,488.93 11-02-25
Total: 3,388,569.57 9,853,058.50 - 6,464,488.93 Cr
Inventory Position
As On 14-02-2025
Item Symbol Item Name Quantity Closing Rate Amount
APL ATTOCK PETROLEUM LTD 1628 478.09 778,330.52
MARI MARI PETROLEUM COMPANY LIMITED 700 587.59 411,313.00
SNBL SONERI BANK LIMITED 57272 18.21 1,042,923.12
Total : 59600 2,232,566.64

User : wba

Ledger Balance :

6,464,488.93 Cr

Net Worth of Client :

8,697,055.57 Cr




